
USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 9-10 GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 5 NORTH 00:13:31.69 38

2 California Grizzlies 00:14:01.84 51

3 Oakland Cubs 00:14:03.49 51

4 Mission Valley Track & Field 00:15:05.50 70

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Team Onalysis 00:12:30.09 4

Run Club Menlo Park 00:14:13.96 3

Delta Hawks 00:13:45.05 2

Sacramento Valley Endurance 00:13:37.66 2

NorCal Striders 00:14:17.95 2

38-Unattached 00:11:26.50 1

Pacific Freelancers - 00:11:26.92 1

Woodside Wildebeests 00:12:38.11 1

Solano Thunderhawks 00:12:43.86 1

Kern TC - 00:13:30.43 1

Azteca FC 00:14:00.65 1
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 9-10 GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 5 NORTH 00:13:31.69 5 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 64 Stellarose Leite 00:12:23.60 1

2 10 63 Kendall Kitchens 00:13:04.13 3

3 12 62 Maliya Glover 00:13:10.58 4

4 31 61 Leah Enriquez 00:14:19.15 14

5 34 65 Cora Yount 00:14:40.99 16

2 California Grizzlies 00:14:01.84 5 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 67 Vibha Girish 00:13:00.24 2

2 13 72 Raffaella Och 00:13:13.29 5

3 25 73 Penelope Delarosa 00:14:05.19 10

4 32 68 Ciana Goonetilleke 00:14:22.30 15

5 39 69 Sanuki Kodagoda 00:15:28.19 19

3 Oakland Cubs 00:14:03.49 6 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 86 Adeline Lake-Short 00:13:43.68 7

2 21 84 Rylee Beckhusen 00:13:55.01 8

3 27 89 Hanna Rosales 00:14:11.27 11

4 28 87 Dylan Lee 00:14:12.38 12

5 29 88 Quinn Miura 00:14:15.09 13

4 Mission Valley Track & Field 00:15:05.50 5 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 79 Ariel Morales 00:13:14.46 6

2 24 78 Janai Brown 00:14:00.94 9

3 37 80 Aurora Wolfe 00:14:58.32 17

4 38 81 Amyra Bhalla 00:15:00.92 18

5 40 77 Anika Sood 00:18:12.87 20
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 9-10 GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 60 Claire Nielsen K 00:11:26.50 38-Unattached

2 0 90 Kristen Chin K 00:11:26.92 Pacific Freelancers -

3 0 100 Stella Spangler K 00:12:06.21 Team Onalysis

4 0 98 Nicole Graham K 00:12:11.85 Team Onalysis

5 1 64 Stellarose Leite K 00:12:23.60 5 NORTH

6 0 97 Candace Campbell K 00:12:31.95 Team Onalysis

7 0 101 Piper Cannon K 00:12:38.11 Woodside Wildebeests

8 0 96 Mariana Sofia Alanis K 00:12:43.86 Solano Thunderhawks

9 2 67 Vibha Girish K 00:13:00.24 California Grizzlies

10 3 63 Kendall Kitchens K 00:13:04.13 5 NORTH

11 0 99 Sierra Pfleger K 00:13:10.37 Team Onalysis

12 4 62 Maliya Glover K 00:13:10.58 5 NORTH

13 5 72 Raffaella Och K 00:13:13.29 California Grizzlies

14 6 79 Ariel Morales K 00:13:14.46 Mission Valley Track & Field

15 0 75 Josie Thronson K 00:13:24.30 Delta Hawks

16 0 76 Ava Sanchez K 00:13:30.43 Kern TC -

17 0 94 Romi McKinzie K 00:13:34.51 Sacramento Valley Endurance

18 0 91 Emmi Ihde K 00:13:37.77 Run Club Menlo Park

19 0 95 Emery Davies K 00:13:40.80 Sacramento Valley Endurance

20 7 86 Adeline Lake-Short K 00:13:43.68 Oakland Cubs

21 8 84 Rylee Beckhusen K 00:13:55.01 Oakland Cubs

22 0 83 Samantha Steiner K 00:13:57.81 NorCal Striders

23 0 66 Eleanor Radford K 00:14:00.65 Azteca FC

24 9 78 Janai Brown K 00:14:00.94 Mission Valley Track & Field

25 10 73 Penelope Delarosa K 00:14:05.19 California Grizzlies

26 0 74 Maddison Orr K 00:14:05.80 Delta Hawks

27 11 89 Hanna Rosales K 00:14:11.27 Oakland Cubs

28 12 87 Dylan Lee K 00:14:12.38 Oakland Cubs

29 13 88 Quinn Miura K 00:14:15.09 Oakland Cubs

30 0 92 Sami Ihde K 00:14:18.08 Run Club Menlo Park

31 14 61 Leah Enriquez K 00:14:19.15 5 NORTH

32 15 68 Ciana Goonetilleke K 00:14:22.30 California Grizzlies

33 0 82 Audrey Murray K 00:14:38.09 NorCal Striders

34 16 65 Cora Yount K 00:14:40.99 5 NORTH

35 0 93 Marie Sandsor K 00:14:46.03 Run Club Menlo Park

36 0 85 Anna Boardman K 00:14:50.43 Oakland Cubs

37 17 80 Aurora Wolfe K 00:14:58.32 Mission Valley Track & Field

38 18 81 Amyra Bhalla K 00:15:00.92 Mission Valley Track & Field

39 19 69 Sanuki Kodagoda K 00:15:28.19 California Grizzlies

40 20 77 Anika Sood K 00:18:12.87 Mission Valley Track & Field
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